
27

H. ������ / Cutter mechanism

REF.NO CODE Q'TY �� NAME OF PARTS RM

1 SA6773101 1 ������������ HAMMER BRACKET ASSY

6 S35091101 1 ������� KNOB SCREW M5

7 018401036 4 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M4X10

8 SA6776201 1 ����������� CUTTER DRIVING SHAFT ASSY

9 SA6777001 1 ��������� CUTTER DRIVING SHAFT

10 SA6778201 1 ����������� BUSH C-SHAFT ASSY

13 SA6781001 1 ����� GUIDE BLOCK

14 018401236 2 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M4X12

15 SA6782001 1 �������� DRIVING SHAFT PRESSER

16 SA6783001 1 ������� SPRINNG HOOK PIN U

17 SA6784001 1 ����� SPRINNG EXTENSION

18 SA6785001 1 ������� SPRINNG HOOK PIN D

19 SA6786001 2 ���� BOLT 4

20 021400206 2 ������� NUT 2 M4

21 018061236 3 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M6X12

22 081050870 1 ������� O RING S50

23 SA6787001 1 �������� CUTTER ARM ASSY

25 SA6789001 1 ��������� C-SENSOR PIN

26 012500536 1 ������� SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5

27 SA6790001 1 ���������� C-ARM SLIDE BLOCK

28 SA5563001 1 �������� C-ARM PIN

29 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

30 SA6791001 1 �������� C-ARM SHAFT

31 012061036 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X10

32 SA6792001 1 �������� SET SCREW COLLAR ASSY

33 SA6793001 1 ������ SET SCREW COLLAR

34 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

35 SA6794001 1 ��������� CUTTER LEVER ASSY

36 SA6795001 1 ������� CUTTER LINK

38 SA5563001 1 �������� C-ARM PIN

39 014500836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M5X8

40 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

41 SA5563001 1 �������� C-ARM PIN

42 SA6797001 1 ��������� CUTTER REVER SHAFT

43 SA6798001 1 ������������ BUSH C-LEVER SHAFT

44 012061036 1 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X10

45 SA6799001 1 ���������� CYLINDER SUPPORT SHAFT

46 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

������ <For -02>

47 SA6800001 1 �������� HAMMER SPACER

48 014400536 1 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET(CP) M4X5

49 SA6801301 1 ��������� KNIFE BRACKET UNIT

52 S35097101 1 ��������� KNIFE BLOCK HOLDER

53 018501636 1 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M5X16

54 S35098000 1 ���������� BLOCK STOPPER PLATE

55 062300416 1 ������ SCREW PAN M3X4

56 018501636 3 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M5X16

57 SA6804001 1 ������ ECCENTRIC PIN

58 SA6805001 1 ������� KNIFE GARBAGE JOINT

59 SA6985001 1 ������� TUBE GUIDE

60 062400816 1 ������ SCREW PAN M4X8

61 SA6806001 1 ������������ KNIFE 2.8X4.3-42

RH-9820-218

2827

RH-9820-218

H .                       / Cutter mechanism

< -02 >

1

38

39

42
43

41

31

46

44

45

32

26
29

34
40

23

25

3028

33

58

61

53
52

47

48

35

36

55

54

6

7

7

16

17

49

56

22

15

14

13

9

59

60
57

19
20 10

27

18

8

21



28

H. ������ / Cutter mechanism

REF.NO CODE Q'TY �� NAME OF PARTS RM

1 SA6773101 1 ������������ HAMMER BRACKET ASSY

6 S35091101 1 ������� KNOB SCREW M5

7 018401036 4 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M4X10

8 SA6776201 1 ����������� CUTTER DRIVING SHAFT ASSY

9 SA6777001 1 ��������� CUTTER DRIVING SHAFT

10 SA6778201 1 ����������� BUSH C-SHAFT ASSY

13 SA6781001 1 ����� GUIDE BLOCK

14 018401236 2 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M4X12

15 SA6782001 1 �������� DRIVING SHAFT PRESSER

16 SA6783001 1 ������� SPRINNG HOOK PIN U

17 SA6784001 1 ����� SPRINNG EXTENSION

18 SA6785001 1 ������� SPRINNG HOOK PIN D

19 SA6786001 2 ���� BOLT 4

20 021400206 2 ������� NUT 2 M4

21 018061236 3 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M6X12

22 081050870 1 ������� O RING S50

23 SA6787001 1 �������� CUTTER ARM ASSY

25 SA6789001 1 ��������� C-SENSOR PIN

26 012500536 1 ������� SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5

27 SA6790001 1 ���������� C-ARM SLIDE BLOCK

28 SA5563001 1 �������� C-ARM PIN

29 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

30 SA6791001 1 �������� C-ARM SHAFT

31 012061036 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X10

32 SA6792001 1 �������� SET SCREW COLLAR ASSY

33 SA6793001 1 ������ SET SCREW COLLAR

34 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

35 SA6794001 1 ��������� CUTTER LEVER ASSY

36 SA6795001 1 ������� CUTTER LINK

38 SA5563001 1 �������� C-ARM PIN

39 014500836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M5X8

40 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

41 SA5563001 1 �������� C-ARM PIN

42 SA6797001 1 ��������� CUTTER REVER SHAFT

43 SA6798001 1 ������������ BUSH C-LEVER SHAFT

44 012061036 1 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X10

45 SA6799001 1 ���������� CYLINDER SUPPORT SHAFT

46 014060836 2 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M6X8

������ <For -02>

47 SA6800001 1 �������� HAMMER SPACER

48 014400536 1 �������� SET SCREW SOCKET(CP) M4X5

49 SA6801301 1 ��������� KNIFE BRACKET UNIT

52 S35097101 1 ��������� KNIFE BLOCK HOLDER

53 018501636 1 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M5X16

54 S35098000 1 ���������� BLOCK STOPPER PLATE

55 062300416 1 ������ SCREW PAN M3X4

56 018501636 3 ��������� BOLT SOCKET M5X16

57 SA6804001 1 ������ ECCENTRIC PIN

58 SA6805001 1 ������� KNIFE GARBAGE JOINT

59 SA6985001 1 ������� TUBE GUIDE

60 062400816 1 ������ SCREW PAN M4X8

61 SA6806001 1 ������������ KNIFE 2.8X4.3-42

RH-9820-218

28

jbou
Texte surligné 




